







SCAN the QR Code to download the Smart Ride App Today!

FARES

Regular SacRT Fares Apply.

If You are:	Your fare is	Single Pass	Daily Pass
Age 19 - 61	Basic	\$2.50	\$7.00
Senior (age 62 and over)	Discount	\$1.25	\$3.50
Persons with Disabilities	Discount	\$1.25	\$3.50
Student (grades TK - 12)	*FREE	*FREE	*FREE



SmaRT Ride

Available in Arden-Carmichael SERVICE HOURS ARE MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY, 7 A.M. TO 7 P.M.

On demand public transportation that comes to you!

- Download the free SacRT Smart Ride app from the App Store or Google Play
- Schedule your custom trip through the app or call 916-556-0100
- Track your ride in real time

sacrt.com/smartride

- Only \$2.50 per trip or \$1.25 for discount eligible riders
- ADA accessible: space for two wheelchairs

SmaRT Ride on-demand microtransit in the Arden-Carmichael service area offers Corner-to-Corner service, where customers are picked up and dropped off at the nearest corner of "virtual bus stop," which is typically within a block or two of the requested location.



SmaRT Ride



